
Nome Parlamentar Partido UF Titular/ Suplente Gabinete Telefone Email Instagram Twitter
Socorro Neri PP AC T 342 3215-5342 dep.socorroneri@camara.leg.br @socorro_neri @SocorroNeriAc

Eduardo Velloso UNIÃO AC S 130 3215-5130 dep.eduardovelloso@camara.leg.br @dr.eduardovelloso @_EduardoVelloso
Daniel Barbosa PP AL T 352 3215-5352 dep.danielbarbosa@camara.leg.br @daniel.barbosa.al @DanielBarbosaAL

Rafael Brito MDB AL T 462 3215-5462 dep.rafaelbrito@camara.leg.br @rafaelgbrito @rafaelgbrito
Átila Lins PSD AM S 730 3215-5730 dep.atilalins@camara.leg.br @dep.atilalins @atilalins

Capitão Alberto Neto PL AM S 946 3215-5946 dep.capitaoalbertoneto@camara.leg.br @capitaoalbertoneto @capalbertoneto
Pauderney Avelino UNIÃO AM S 132 3215-5132 dep.pauderneyavelino@camara.leg.br @pauderney.am @pauderney

Sidney Leite PSD AM S 770 3215-5770 dep.sidneyleite@camara.leg.br @sidneyleite_ @sidneyleite_
Professora Goreth PDT AP T 512 3215-5512 dep.professoragoreth@camara.leg.br @professoragoreth @profgoreth

Alice Portugal PCdoB BA T 420 3215-5420 dep.aliceportugal@camara.leg.br @aliceportugal @Alice_Portugal
Capitão Alden PL BA T 127 3215-5127 dep.capitaoalden@camara.leg.br @capitao_alden @capitao_alden
Lídice da Mata PSB BA T 913 3215-5913 dep.lidicedamata@camara.leg.br @lidicedamata @lidicedamata
Rogéria Santos REPUBLICANOS BA S 338 3215-5338 dep.rogeriasantos@camara.leg.br @rogeriasantosoficial @drarogeria

Waldenor Pereira PT BA S 954 3215-5954 dep.waldenorpereira@camara.leg.br @depwaldenor @WaldenorPereira
André Fernandes PL CE T 578 3215-5578 dep.andrefernandes@camara.leg.br @andrefernandes @andrefernm
Idilvan Alencar PDT CE T 948 3215-5948 dep.idilvanalencar@camara.leg.br @idilvanalencar @IdilvanAlencar

Moses Rodrigues UNIÃO CE T 809 3215-5809 dep.mosesrodrigues@camara.leg.br @mosesrodriguesoficial @DepFederalMoses
Mauro Benevides Filho PDT CE S 731 3215-5731 dep.maurobenevidesfilho@camara.leg.br @mauro_benevidesfilho @mauro_bfilho
Prof. Reginaldo Veras PV DF T 136 3215-5136 dep.prof.reginaldoveras@camara.leg.br @reginaldo.veras @ReginaldoVeras

Bia Kicis PL DF S 309 3215-5309 dep.biakicis@camara.leg.br @biakicis @Biakicis
Gilson Daniel PODE ES S 433 3215-5433 dep.gilsondaniel@camara.leg.br @gilsondaniel1919 @gilsondaniel19
Gustavo Gayer PL GO T 737 3215-5737 dep.gustavogayer@camara.leg.br @gusgayer @GayerGus

Professor Alcides PL GO T 441 3215-5441 dep.professoralcides@camara.leg.br @professoralcidesoficial @profalcids
José Nelto PP GO S 703 3215-5703 dep.josenelto@camara.leg.br @joseneltooficial @depjosenelto

Pedro Lucas Fernandes UNIÃO MA T 814 3215-5814 dep.pedrolucasfernandes@camara.leg.br @_pedrolucasfernandes @depPedroLucasF
Dandara PT MG T 233 3215-5233 dep.dandara@camara.leg.br @todandara @todandara

Duda Salabert PDT MG T 840 3215-5840 dep.dudasalabert@camara.leg.br @duda_salabert @DudaSalabert
Nikolas Ferreira PL MG T 743 3215-5743 dep.nikolasferreira@camara.leg.br @nikolasferreiradm @nikolas_dm
Rogério Correia PT MG T 614 3215-5614 dep.rogeriocorreia@camara.leg.br @rogeriocorreia_ @RogerioCorreia_

Greyce Elias AVANTE MG S 340 3215-5340 dep.greyceelias@camara.leg.br @greyceelias @greyceelias
Reginaldo Lopes PT MG S 426 3215-5426 dep.reginaldolopes@camara.leg.br @reginaldolopesmg @ReginaldoLopes

Dagoberto Nogueira PSDB MS T 522 3215-5522 dep.dagobertonogueira@camara.leg.br @dagobertonogueirams -
Amália Barros PL MT T 785 3215-5785 dep.amaliabarros@camara.leg.br @amaliabarros @amaliabarros

Hélio Leite UNIÃO PA T 236 3215-5236 dep.helioleite@camara.leg.br @helio.leite -
Olival Marques MDB PA S 982 3215-5982 dep.olivalmarques@camara.leg.br @olivalmarques @OlivalMarquesOf

Damião Feliciano UNIÃO PB T 938 3215-5938 dep.damiaofeliciano@camara.leg.br @drdamiaofeliciano @drdamiao
Pedro Campos PSB PE T 846 3215-5846 dep.pedrocampos@camara.leg.br @pedrocampospe @pedrocampospe

Iza Arruda MDB PE S 828 3215-5828 dep.izaarruda@camara.leg.br @izaarrudape @izaarrudape
Mendonça Filho UNIÃO PE S 516 3215-5516 dep.mendoncafilho@camara.leg.br @mendoncafilhope @mendoncafilho

Ossesio Silva REPUBLICANOS PE S 402 3215-5402 dep.ossesiosilva@camara.leg.br @ossesio.silva @OssesioSilva
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Átila Lira PP PI T 640 3215-5640 dep.atilamlira@camara.leg.br @atilaliraoficial @deputadoatila
Carol Dartora PT PR T 471 3215-5471 dep.caroldartora@camara.leg.br @caroldartora13 @caroldartora13
Diego Garcia REPUBLICANOS PR T 910 3215-5910 dep.diegogarcia@camara.leg.br @diegogarciaparana @diegogarciapr

Luisa Canziani PSD PR T 842 3215-5842 dep.luisacanziani@camara.leg.br @luisa_canziani @luisa_canziani
Zeca Dirceu PT PR T 613 3215-5613 dep.zecadirceu@camara.leg.br @zecadirceuoficial @zeca_dirceu

Reimont PT RJ T 348 3215-5348 dep.reimont@camara.leg.br @reimont @Reimont
Chris Tonietto PL RJ S 446 3215-5446 dep.christonietto@camara.leg.br @christonietto @ToniettoChris

Delegado Ramagem PL RJ S 401 3215-5401 dep.delegadoramagem@camara.leg.br @delegadoramagem @delegadoramagem
Luiz Lima PL RJ S 504 3215-5504 dep.luizlima@camara.leg.br @oficialluizlima @Oficialluizlima

Otoni de Paula MDB RJ S 682 3215-5682 dep.otonidepaula@camara.leg.br @otonidepaulaoficial @OtoniDepFederal
Soraya Santos PL RJ S 324 3215-5324 dep.sorayasantos@camara.leg.br @dep.sorayasantos @depsorayasantos
Talíria Petrone PSOL RJ S 131 3215-5131 dep.taliriapetrone@camara.leg.br @taliriapetrone @taliriapetrone
Tarcísio Motta PSOL RJ S 413 3215-5413 dep.tarcisiomotta@camara.leg.br @tarcisiomottapsol @MottaTarcisio

Fernando Mineiro PT RN T 987 3215-5987 dep.fernandomineiro@camara.leg.br @mineiroptrn @mineiroptrn
Sargento Gonçalves PL RN T 569 3215-5569 dep.sargentogoncalves@camara.leg.br @sargentogoncalves22 @sgtgoncalves22
Natália Bonavides PT RN S 748 3215-5748 dep.nataliabonavides@camara.leg.br @nataliabonavides @natbonavides
Maurício Carvalho UNIÃO RO T 508 3215-5508 dep.mauriciocarvalho@camara.leg.br @mauriciocarvalho_ @depmauricio

Dr. Fernando Máximo UNIÃO RO S 813 3215-5813 dep.dr.fernandomaximo@camara.leg.br @drfernandomaximo007 @fernandomaximoX
Fernanda Melchionna PSOL RS T 621 3215-5621 dep.fernandamelchionna@camara.leg.br @fernandapsol @fernandapsol

Franciane Bayer REPUBLICANOS RS T 538 3215-5538 dep.francianebayer@camara.leg.br @fran.bayer @franciane_bayer
Any Ortiz CIDADANIA RS S 810 3215-5810 dep.anyortiz@camara.leg.br @ortizany @anyortiz

Zucco PL RS S 962 3215-5962 dep.zucco@camara.leg.br @zucco @deputadozucco
Ismael PSD SC T 325 3215-5325 dep.ismael@camara.leg.br @deputadoismael @deputadoismael

Pedro Uczai PT SC T 229 3215-5229 dep.pedrouczai@camara.leg.br @pedro. uczai @uczai
Rodrigo Valadares UNIÃO SE S 945 3215-5945 dep.rodrigovaladares@camara.leg.br @rodrigovaladares_ @rodrigovaladare
Thiago de Joaldo PP SE S 128 3215-5128 dep.thiagodejoaldo@camara.leg.br @thiagodejoaldo @thiagodejoaldo

Professora Luciene Cavalcante PSOL SP T 617 3215-5617 dep.professoralucienecavalcante@camara.leg.br @proflucienecavalcante @_lucavalcante
Ivan Valente PSOL SP S 230 3215-5230 dep.ivanvalente@camara.leg.br @ivanvalentepsol @IvanValente

Gilberto Nascimento PSD SP T 836 3215-5836 dep.gilbertonascimento@camara.leg.br @gilbertonjr @GilbertoPSC20
Maria Rosas REPUBLICANOS SP T 436 3215-5436 dep.mariarosas@camara.leg.br @mariarosas.oficial @mariarosassp

Sâmia Bomfim PSOL SP T 642 3215-5642 dep.samiabomfim@camara.leg.br @samiabomfim @samiabomfim
Adriana Ventura NOVO SP S 802 3215-5802 dep.adrianaventura@camara.leg.br @adriventurasp @adriventurasp
Alencar Santana PT SP S 256 3215-5256 dep.alencarsantana@camara.leg.br @alencarbraga13 @AlencarBraga13
Carla Zambelli PL SP S 885 3215-5885 dep.carlazambelli@camara.leg.br @carla.zambelli @Zambelli221

Delegado Paulo Bilynskyj PL SP S 509 3215-5509 dep.delegadopaulobilynskyj@camara.leg.br @paulobilynskyj @paulobilynskyj1
Pr. Marco Feliciano PL SP S 254 3215-5254 dep.pr.marcofeliciano@camara.leg.br @marcofeliciano @marcofeliciano

Saulo Pedroso PSD SP S 820 3215-5820 dep.saulopedroso@camara.leg.br @saulopedrososp -
Tabata Amaral PSB SP S 848 3215-5848 dep.tabataamaral@camara.leg.br @tabataamaralsp @tabataamaralsp

Carlos Henrique Gaguim UNIÃO TO T 214 3215-5214 dep.carloshenriquegaguim@camara.leg.br @carlosgaguim @Carlos_Gaguim
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